
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

113 

6 

67 

98 

125 

15 

122 

82 

28 

7 

70 

18 

71 

29 

83 

13 

55 

174 

17 

32 

60 

14 

16 

9 

8 

525 

5 

2 

11 

Name 

Patrick Unger 

Ron Schönfelder 

Kenny Mathiessen 

Adrian Hähle 

Sirko Wache 

Uwe Elschner 

Chris Meyer 

Steffen Grämer 

Daniel Wolf 

Harald Merkl 

Moritz Holder 

Stefan Tennstädt 

Ulrich Dietz 

Frank Eismann 

Wilfried Bartsch 

Ole Wulf 

Gerd Schumacher 

Roland Stephan 

Thomas Wittig 

Danny Graf 

Berthold Gudermann 

Bernd Herrmann 

Siegfried Schröter 

Gerhard Mitter 

Axel Spalteholz 

Michael Hoheisel 

Ronny Wunderlich 

Mathias Weichel 

Karl-Heinz Schröder 

Fahrzeug 

Aprilia  - RSW125 - 2004 

Ronax  - 500 - 2015 

Yamaha  - TZ250 - 2001 

Unger  - RS125 - 2002 

KTM  - FRR125 - 2010 

Yamaha  - TZ400 - 1993 

Honda  - RS125 - 2002 

Aprilia  - RSR125 - 2001 

Suzuki  - RGV250 - 1991 

Yamaha  - TZ250A - 1990 

Suzuki  - RGV250 - 1992 

Rotax  - 250 - 1984 

Yamaha  - TZ360 - 1993 

Yamaha  - TZ250U - 1988 

Suzuki  - RGV250 - 1988 

Honda  - RS125 - 2000 

Yamaha  - TZ250A - 1990 

Honda  - RS125 - 1997 

Yamaha  - TZ250W - 1989 

Suzuki  - RGV250 - 1991 

Suzuki  - RG500 - 1985 

Suzuki  - RG500 - 1985 

Yamaha  - TZ250A - 1990 

Mitter  - RGZ400 - 1986 

Yamaha  - TZSS360 - 1993 

Suzuki  - RGV250 - 1991 

Honda  - RS125 - 2001 

Yamaha  - TZ250T - 1987 

Suzuki  - RG500 - 1986 

Class 

GP125S3 

GP Open 

GP250 Open 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP Open 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP250 Open 

GP250S3 

GP250 Open 

GP250S3 

GP Open 

GP250S3 

GP250S3 

GP125S3 

GP250S3 

GP125S3 

GP250S3 

GP250S3 

GP Open 

GP Open 

GP250S3 

GP Open 

GP Open 

GP250S3 

GP125S3 

GP250S3 

GP Open 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Total Tm 

15:46.665 

16:00.867 

16:20.725 

16:34.597 

16:34.771 

16:36.921 

16:53.625 

16:54.311 

17:09.733 

17:16.924 

17:17.598 

17:22.342 

17:29.349 

15:48.320 

15:50.148 

15:54.690 

15:55.067 

15:55.955 

15:55.975 

16:00.954 

16:13.877 

16:15.000 

16:15.850 

16:16.489 

16:17.726 

16:20.848 

16:21.581 

16:24.654 

16:27.113 

Diff 

14.202 

34.060 

47.932 

48.106 

50.256 

1:06.960 

1:07.646 

1:23.068 

1:30.259 

1:30.933 

1:35.677 

1:42.684 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

Gap 

14.202 

19.858 

13.872 

0.174 

2.150 

16.704 

0.686 

15.422 

7.191 

0.674 

4.744 

7.007 

1 Runde 

1.828 

4.542 

0.377 

0.888 

0.020 

4.979 

12.923 

1.123 

0.850 

0.639 

1.237 

3.122 

0.733 

3.073 

2.459 

Best Tm 

1:33.829 

1:34.283 

1:36.153 

1:37.846 

1:37.935 

1:37.877 

1:40.299 

1:40.132 

1:41.228 

1:41.854 

1:42.421 

1:42.764 

1:42.683 

1:44.140 

1:43.590 

1:44.458 

1:44.955 

1:44.418 

1:44.376 

1:44.551 

1:46.286 

1:46.188 

1:45.812 

1:45.002 

1:46.543 

1:47.013 

1:46.814 

1:46.448 

1:46.769 

In Lap 

3 

2 

9 

10 

9 

3 

9 

9 

9 

8 

2 

6 

6 

9 

9 

9 

9 

5 

6 

5 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

6 

5 

7 

8 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.202 

Avg. Speed 

136,902 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.829 

Best Speed 

138,124 

Best Lap by 

113 - Patrick Unger 
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Zeitnahme: J. Söll, S. Boronczyk, To. Thieme 

Rennleiter: G. Lapat (Motorrad) / M.Putsche (Auto) 

Sportkommissar: Maik Hänsel 
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Pos 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

No. 

115 

12 

19 

56 

27 

74 

4 

66 

134 

54 

31 

1 

155 

127 

146 

61 

58 

93 

132 

20 

51 

3 

Name 

Thomas Schneider 

Matthias Blawid 

Anne Höss 

Matthias Wetzig 

Roland Rieser 

Ralf Reichelt 

Franko Piesner 

Jörg Eismann 

Marco Hirt 

Felix Bernstein 

Peter Wolf 

Gerald Nestler 

Gertjan van de Belt 

Henry Graupner 

Dirk Englisch 

Peter Rubatto 

Mario Lindner 

Timo Wurster 

Max Enderlein 

Rainer Marschallek 

Werner Reuberger 

Andre Mehlhorn 

Fahrzeug 

Honda  - RS250 - 2003 

Suzuki  - RG500 - 1985 

Honda  - RS125 - 2006 

Honda  - RS125 - 2004 

Honda  - NSR250 - 1990 

Aprilia  - RS250 - 1997 

Honda  - NS500R - 1987 

Suzuki  - RGV250 - 1991 

Suzuki  - RGV250 - 1992 

Suzuki  - RGV250 - 1988 

Honda - RS250 

Suzuki  - RG500 - 1985 

Yamaha  - TZ250 - 2000 

Aprilia  - RS250 - 1995 

Suzuki  - RGV250 - 1990 

Ronax 500 

Honda  - RS250 - 2000 

Suzuki  - RGV250 - 1991 

Yamaha  - TZ250U - 1988 

Yamaha  - TZ250D - 1994 

Yamaha  - TZ250A - 1990 

Suzuki  - CPH500 - 1986 

Class 

GP250 Open 

GP Open 

GP125S3 

GP125S3 

GP250 Open 

GP250 Open 

GP Open 

GP250S3 

GP250S3 

GP250S3 

GP250 Open 

GP Open 

GP250 Open 

GP250 Open 

GP250 Open 

GP Open 

GP250 Open 

GP250S3 

GP250S3 

GP250 Open 

GP250S3 

GP Open 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

4 

4 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

16:30.458 

16:31.335 

16:31.886 

16:55.087 

16:55.303 

17:01.946 

17:02.261 

17:05.844 

17:28.214 

15:48.730 

16:03.558 

16:16.412 

16:33.656 

16:34.151 

16:47.641 

14:38.468 

7:01.901 

13:54.237 

4:54.268 

3:32.919 

Diff 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

2 Runden 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

Gap 

3.345 

0.877 

0.551 

23.201 

0.216 

6.643 

0.315 

3.583 

22.370 

1 Runde 

14.828 

12.854 

17.244 

0.495 

13.490 

Best Tm 

1:47.814 

1:48.300 

1:46.541 

1:50.000 

1:49.699 

1:49.602 

1:49.808 

1:52.080 

1:53.247 

1:55.476 

1:56.394 

1:59.150 

2:00.832 

2:00.904 

2:03.268 

1:41.694 

1:37.434 

1:49.073 

1:36.730 

1:45.513 

In Lap 

6 

5 

5 

5 

6 

3 

9 

5 

8 

6 

8 

6 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

2 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

14.202 

Avg. Speed 

136,902 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.829 

Best Speed 

138,124 

Best Lap by 

113 - Patrick Unger 
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DMSB Reg.-Nr.: 155/17 
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